
Chart No. Title Scale  1: 

JP126 
Tokuyama-Kudamatsu Ko and 
Approaches 

50,000 

JP127 
East Entrance of Kanmon Kaikyo and 
Approaches 

50,000 

JP128 Ube Ko 10,000 

JP129 Kanda Ko 12,500 

JP135 Kanmon Kaikyo 25,000 

JP179 Kannmon Kaikyo to Hirado Seto 200,000 

JP190 Fukuoka Wan 25,000 

JP198 Imari Wan to Entrance of Nagasaki Ko 100,000 

JP201 Kurara Seto to Tsuno Shima 80,000 

JP1101 Suo Nada and Approaches 125,000 

JP1227 Hakata Ko 12,000 

JP1228 Genkai Nada 100,000 

JP1247A Eastern Part Oita Ko 10,000 

JP1247B Western Part of Oita Ko 10,000 

JP1262 Eastern Part of Kanmon Ko  15,000 

JP1263 Middle Part of Kanmon Ko 15,000 

JP1265 Kanmon Ko Wakamatsu 15,000 

JP1266 
Kanmon Ko Shira Shima and 
Approaches 

15,000 

JP1267 Western Part of  Kanmon Ko 15,000 

JP Charts of Northern Part of Kyushu & Kanmon Kaikyo 
 

Kanmon Kaikyo  

Yamaguchi 

Ube 

Onoda 

Moji 

Shimonoseki 

Wakamatsu 
Kanda 

Nakatsu 

Beppu 

Oita 
Usuki 
Tsukumi 

Saiki 

Fukuoka 

Karatsu 

Imari 

Sasebo 

Nagasaki 

Misumi 

Nobeoka 

Izuhara 

Fukue 

Shimonoseki 

Moji 

Wakamatsu 

Genkai Nada 

Amakusa Nada 

Suo Nada 

 Honshu 

 Kyushu 

 Honshu 

Kyushu 

New Kita-Kyushu 
Airport 

He Saki 

Mutsure Shima 

Ai-no-Shima 

JP1266 

JP1266 

JP1267 

JP1267 

JP1265 

JP1265 

JP135 

JP135 

JP1263 

JP1263 

JP1262 

JP1262 

Tsushima 

Iki 

Goto Retto 

JP126 

JP1101 

JP127 
JP129 

JP135 

JP201 

JP201 

JP190 
JP1227 

JP1228 

JP1228 

JP198 

JP198 

JP179 

JP179 

Tokuyama 

Kudamatsu 

JP1247B 
JP1247A 

・ For further information on the publishing date of each latest edition of the JP charts, access to : 
   http://www.jha.or.jp/en/shop/info/pdf/JP_Chart_List_EN.pdf 
・ For further information on publishing schedules of nautical charts and publications, access to : 
   http://www1.kaiho.mlit.go.jp/KOKAI/Information/New.schedul.html (Japan Hydrographic Association, as of March 2013) 
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